Pressure Measurement
Transmitters for general requirements
SITRANS P DS III
for level
2/145Siemens FI 01 · 2012
2
Selection and Ordering data Order No.
Pressure transmitter for level,

• With visible display 6
• With customer-specific display (setting as
specified, Order Code "Y21" or "Y22" required)
7
} Available ex stock
Ordering information
1st order item: Pressure transmitter 7MF4633-...
2nd order item: Mounting flange 7MF4912-3...
ordering example
Item line 1: 7MF4633-1EY20-1AA1-Z
B line: Y01
C line: Y01: 80 to 143 mbar (1.16 to 2.1 psi)
Item line 2: 7MF4912-3GE01
Power supply units see Chap. 8 "Supplementary Components".
Included in delivery of the device:
• Brief instructions (Leporello)
• CD-ROM with detailed documentation
• Sealing plug(s) or sealing screw(s) for the process flanges(s)
1) Not in conjunction with electrical connection "Screwed gland Pg 13.5" and
"Han7D plug".
2) Without cable gland, with blanking plug.
3) With enclosed cable gland EEx ia and blanking plug.
4) Not in conjunction with types of protection "Explosion-proof" and "Ex nA",
"Intrinsic safety" and "Explosion-proof".
5) M12 delivered without cable socket
FI01_2012_en_kap02.book  Seite 145  Donnerstag, 17. November 2011  4:31 16
© Siemens AG 2011
Pressure Measurement
Transmitters for general requirements
SITRANS P DS III
for level
2/146 Siemens FI 01 · 2012
2
Selection and Ordering data Order No.
Pressure transmitters for level
SITRANS P DS III with PROFIBUS PA (PA) 7 M F 4 6 3 4 -
SITRANS P DS III with FOUNDATION Fieldbus
(FF)
7 M F 4 6 3 5 -
1 7 Y77 - 7777
Nominal measuring range
250 mbar (100 inH2O) D
600 mbar (240 inH2O) E
1600 mbar (642 inH2O) F
5 bar (2000 inH2O) G
Process connection of low-pressure side
Female thread ¼-18 NPT with flange connection

• With visible display 6
• With customer-specific display (setting as
specified, Order Code "Y21" required)
7
} Available ex stock
Ordering information
1st order item: Pressure transmitter 7MF4634-...
2nd order item: Mounting flange 7MF4912-...
ordering example
Item line 1: 7MF4634-1EY20-1AA1
Item line 2: 7MF4912-3GE01
Included in delivery of the device:
• Brief instructions (Leporello)
• CD-ROM with detailed documentation
• Sealing plug(s) or sealing screw(s) for the process flanges(s)